
Scotmót 2016 
7th & 8th May – West Linton 
 

V5 Preliminary Results    J1  J2  Total 

Group one - Left            
1 Emily Forde Logi f. Fjalli   3.9  4  3.95  
2 Rona Frame Rispa f. Hala   4.9  5  4.95  
3 Dorothy Thomas Mey f. Stora-Vatnasskardi  -  -  - 
           
Group two - Right           
1 Rachael Milne Blikki f. Drumbreck  4.6  4.4  4.5  
2 Yvonne Archibald Fifa f. Ardechive   3.6  4.4  4  
3 Sally Cusworth Orn f. Kroki   4.3  4.3  4.3  
            
Group three - Right           
1 Kim Willoughby Lifting     4  4.1  4.05  
2 Sarah Brunt Ljufa     3.4  3.4  3.4  
            
Group four - Left            
1 Emily Forde Melasol f. Pentland Hills  4.3  3.8  4.05  
2 Nadene Butler Soldis f. Midhopi   3.4  3.6  3.5  
3 Lynne Lowe Ida f. Pentland Hills  4.4  4.4  4.4  
 

V5 Final Results 
 
B Final      Tölt Trot Walk Canter  Total 

1 Nadene Butler Soldis f. Midhopi  4.5 1 6 4.5  
      3.5 2 6.5 3  4.25 
2 Sarah Brunt Ljufa   2 4 4 4 
      3 4.3 4 4.5  3.75 
 
A Final 
1 Rona Frame Rispa f. Hala  4.5 5 5 5 
      5 5 5.5 5  5 
2 Yvonne Archibald Fifa f. Ardechive  4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 
      5.5 4 5.5 5  4.9 
3 Rachael Milne Blikki f. Drumbreck 3.5 5 5.5 4.5 
      4 4.5 6 5  4.8 
4 Sally Cusworth Orn f. Kroki  3 5 5 5.5 
      3.5 5 5 5  4.6 
5 Emily Forde Melasol f. Pentland Hills 1 4.5 4.5 3.5 
      1 4 5 3.5  3.4 
6 Lynne Lowe Ida f. Pentland Hills 4 4 4 0 
      4.5 4.5 5.5 0  3.3 
 
  



V3 Preliminary Results    J1  J2  Total 
Group one - Left           
1 Phil Butler Barri f. Efri-Gegnisholum  3.6  4.1  3.85 
2 Carolynne DenholSilfur Stjarna f.   2.8  3.2  3 
           
Group two - Left           
1 Shona Stewart Skak f. Folskvi   5  4.7  4.85 
2 Dorothy Thomas Jofur f. Camster   2.9  2.5  2.7 
           
Group three - Right           
1 Cory Carson Herkules    5.5  5.9  5.7 
2 Aidan Carson Magnus    4.9  4.9  4.9 
 
 

V5 Final Results 
 
A Final     Slow Tölt Trot Walk Canter Any Tölt Total 

1 Cory Carson Herkules   4 5.5 6 5.5 5.5  
      5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6 5.35 
2 Aidan Carson Magnus   4 5.5 5 5.5 5 
      4 5 5 5.5 5.5 5 
3 Shona Stewart Skak   4 5.5 5.5 3 4.5  
      4.5 5.5 5.5 3 4 4.5 
3 Phil Butler Barri   2.5 4.5 5.5 5 5 
      2 4 6 5 5.5 4.5 
5 Dorothy Thomas Jofur   3 4 4 4.5 3 
      3.5 4 5 4.5 3 3.95 
6 Carolynne Denholm Stjarna  3.5 0 5 3 3.5 
      4.5 0 4.5 0 3 2.7 
 
  



V1 Preliminary Results    J1  J2  Total 
 
1 Erika Davidson  Tyra f. Stonehaven 1.4  1.6  1.5 
           
2 Rona Frame  Holmar f. Oddholi     0 DQ 
 
 

A Final     Slow Tölt Trot Walk Canter Fast Tölt Total 

 
1 Erika Davidson Tyra   4.5 0 2.5 4 4  
      3.5 0 3 3 4 2.85 
(HC) Rona Frame Holmar   5.5 5.5 5 5.5 3.5 
      5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.15 
 
 
 

F2 Preliminary Results    J1  J2  Total 

 
1 Andrew Carson Odinn f. Inchree   3.9  4.1  4 
 

A Final     Tölt Trot Walk Canter Pace  Total 

1 Andrew Carson Odinn  5.5 0 4 3.5 5.5 
     5 0 4.5 4 5.5  4.2 
  



T8 Preliminary Results    J1  J2  Total 

Group one - Left            
1 Yvvonne Archibalnd Fifa f. Ardechive  5  5  5 
2 Sally Cusworth  Orn f. Kroki  4.8  4.3  4.55 
           
Group two - right           
1 Rachael Milne  Blikki f. Drumbeck 4  4.2  4.1 
2 Sarah Brunt  Ljufa   0  1  0.5 
3 Kim Willoughby  Lifting   2.2  3.8  3 
           
Group three - Left           
1 Emily Forde  Logi f. Fjalli  3.8  3  3.4 
2 Dorothy Thomas  Mey f. Stora - Vatnskardi -  -  -  
3 Lynne Lowe  Ida f. Pentland Hills 4.3  4.3  4.3 
 
 

A Final       Any Tölt  Any Tölt  Total 

1 Yvonne Archibald  Fifa   5  5 
       5  5.5  5.125 
2 Sally Cusworth  Orn   4.5  5   
       5  5.5  5 
3 Lynne Lowe  Iđa   4.5  5  
       4.5  5  4.75 
4 Rachael Milne  Blikki   4  3.5   
       4  4  3.8 
4 Emily Forde  Logi   4  4.5 
       3  4  3.8 
6 Sarah Brunt  Ljufa   0  0 
       1  2  0.75 
 
 

T6 Preliminary Results    J1  J2  Total 

1 Nadene Butler Soldis f. Midhopi   2.5  2.3  2.4 
 

A Final      Any Tölt  Loose Tölt  Total 

 
1 Nadene Butler Soldis   4.5  4    
      4  4   4.13 
 
  



T7 Preliminary Results    J1  J2  Total 

Group one - Right          
           
1 Phil Butler Barri f. Efri-Geginsholum  5.8  6  5.9 
2 Carolynne Denholm Silfur Stjarna   4.6  5  4.8 
3 Shona Stewart Skak f. Folskvi   4  4.5  4.25 
           
Group two -  Left           
           
1 Dorothy Thomas  Jofur f. Camster  3.5  3.8  3.65 
2 Rona Frame  Holmar f. Oddholi 5.8  5.3  5.55 
3 Cory Carson  Herkules f. Smingegarden 5.8  5.8  5.8 
           
Group three - Right           
           
1 Aidan Carson  Magnus f. Etal Rhodes 4.8  4.3  4.55 
2 Frank Carson  Odinn f. Inchree  5.3  4.8  5.05 
3 Erika Davidson  Tyra f. Stonehaven 4.5  3.5  4 

 
 
B Final       Slow Tölt Any Tölt  Total 

1 Shona Stewart Skak    4  4  
       4.5  4  4.125 
2 Dorothy Thomas Jofur    3.5  4  
       4  4.5  4 
3 Erika Trauth Tyra    3  3.5 
       3  3  3.125 
 

A Final       Slow Tölt Any Tölt  Total 

1 Cory Carson  Herkules    6  6   
       5.5  6  5.875 
2 Rona Frame Holmar    5.5  4.5   
       5.5  5  5.125 
3 Phil Butler Barri    5  4.5  
       5  5  4.875 
3 Andrew Carson Odinn    5.5  5 
       4  5  4.875 
5 Aidan Carson Magnus    4.5  4.5 
       4.5  5.5  4.75 
6 Carolynne Denholm Stjarna   3.5  4 
       5  5  4.375 
 


